Date Stock Open High Day Return
9/26/17 mrns 5.7 5.96 2 4.56
9/27/17 kro 22.72 23.99 4 5.59
9/28/17 agms 7.1 8.17 1 15.07
9/29/17 cvgi 7.04 7.38 1 4.83
10/2/17 chrs 13.45 13.75 1 2.23
10/3/17 rmti 7.85 8.22 1 4.71
10/4/17 agms 6.46 6.9 1 6.81
10/5/17 cvgi 7.48 7.73 5 3.34
10/6/17 edit 24.83 26 1 4.71
10/9/17 htz 25.58 26.38 1 3.13
10/10/17 rmti 7.32 7.25 5 -0.96
10/11/17 mrns 6.35 6.7781 1 6.74
10/12/17 cvgi 7.61 7.83 2 2.89
10/13/17 gnst 7.1 7.24 1 1.97
10/16/17 Xxoma 22.63 23.39 1 3.36
10/17/17 crr 6.8 6.98 2 2.65
10/18/17 rmti 6.92 7.16 1 3.47
10/19/17 cvgi 7.93 8.4 1 5.93
10/20/17 mrns 5.04 5.49 1 8.93
10/23/17 crzo 15.97 16 5 0.19
10/24/17 plse 24.41 24.9 1 2.01
10/25/17 hmny 12.6 13.06 1 3.65
10/26/17 cvgi 7.88 8.24 1 4.57
10/27/17 mrns 5.3 6.1196 1 15.46
10/30/17  gush.k 22.73 23.8388 1 4.88
10/31/17 hmny 9.11 10.82 1 18.77
11/1/17 dust 26.71 27.56 1 3.18
11/2/17 crzo 18.2 18.63 1 2.36
11/3/17 xnet 11.17 12.43 1 11.28
11/6/17 plse 23.91 25.92 1 8.41
11/7/17 frta 4,95 5.12 1 3.43
11/8/17 mrns 6.7 6.86 1 2.39
11/9/17 gep 9.67 10.12 1 4.65
11/10/17 crzo 19.98 20.62 1 3.20
11/13/17 mbi 8.84 9.32 1 5.43
11/14/17 run.o 6.07 6.25 2 2.97
11/15/17 srpt 53.96 55.25 1 2.39
11/16/17 ostk 50.75 545 1 7.39
11/17/17 petz 13.41 14.41 1 7.46
11/20/17 newa 10.55 11.35 1 7.58
11/21/17 cybe 16.6 17.1 1 3.01
11/22/17 bold 28.17 28.81 3 2.27
11/24/17 srax 6.22 7.95 1 27.81
11/27/17 aldx 6.35 7 1 10.24
11/28/17 adro 8.85 9.25 2 4.52



11/29/17
11/30/17
12/1/17
12/4/17
12/5/17
12/6/17
12/7/17
12/8/17
12/11/17
12/12/17
12/13/17
12/14/17
12/15/17
12/18/17
12/19/17
12/20/17
12/21/17
12/22/17
12/26/17
12/27/17
12/28/17
12/29/17
1/2/18
1/3/18
1/4/18
1/5/18
1/8/18
1/9/18
1/10/18
1/11/18
1/12/18
1/16/18
1/17/18
1/18/18
1/19/18
1/22/18
1/23/18
1/24/18
1/25/18
1/26/18
1/29/18
1/30/18
1/31/18
2/1/18
2/2/18
2/5/18
2/6/18

labd
petz
bold
cybe
arna
asmb
hk
carb
petz
utsi
seas
cbm
ccre
bcov
fosl
ddd
VX
mark
petz
svra
endp
zyne
mgen
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petz
aldr
mark
endp
ftr
vsto
nink
mcf
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ff
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ff
chrs
cbay
halo
arry
mark

5.36
7.23
28.76
15.95
29.67
43.73
6.95
23.35
6.75

12.8
50
17.35
7.1
6.87
9.8
20.86
9.09
5.64
15.24
7.85
13.23
12.62
38.8
5.63
13.4
11.95
8.58
7.06
14.57
8.47
5.55
67.35
13.05
7.25
14.38
5.1
11.01

26.29
11.56
13.62
11.05
11.96
18.6
14.25
8.86

5.6
7.58
28.89
15.75
30.7
44.72
7.205
23.85
7.3
6.25
13.08
51.4
18.08
7.25
7.33
9.98
21.83
10.66
5.9
15.54
8.26
14.45
13.13
40.94
5.79
13.8
13.56
8.75
7.45
15.26
8.75
5.75
75.95
14.45
7.5
13.85
5.55
11.75
5.35
25.47
9.32
12.48
10.05
12.4
17.06
15.11
9.49

4.48
4.84
0.45
-1.25
3.47
2.26
3.67
2.14
8.15
4.17
2.19
2.80
4.21
2.11
6.70
1.84
4.65
17.27
4.61
1.97
5.22
9.22
4.04
5.52
2.84
2.99
13.47
1.98
5.52
4.74
3.31
3.60
12.77
10.73
3.45
-3.69
8.82
6.72
7.00
-3.12
-19.38
-8.37
-9.05
3.68
-8.28
6.04
7.11



2/7/18
2/8/18
2/9/18
2/12/18
2/13/18
2/14/18
2/15/18
2/16/18
2/20/18
2/21/18
2/22/18
2/23/18
2/26/18
2/27/18
2/28/18
3/1/18
3/2/18
3/5/18
3/6/18
3/7/18
3/8/18
3/9/18
3/12/18
3/13/18
3/14/18
3/15/18
3/16/18
3/16/18
3/20/18
3/21/18
3/22/18
3/23/18
3/26/18
3/27/18
3/28/18
3/29/18
4/2/18
4/3/18
4/4/18
4/5/18
4/6/18
4/9/18
4/10/18
4/11/18
4/12/18
4/13/18
4/16/18

hine
chrs
cbay
halo
mdgl
mark
htgm
chrs
asmb
halo
kura
qd
mark
sgmo
advm
jdst
arwr

cco
otic
advm
htgm
cia
enta
twou
itci
advm
odt
epzm
yin
clsd
itci
vicr
rvnc
epzm
akao
ddd
xncr
nugt
kpti
ndls

nete
ddd
nugt
nerv
club

35.31
9.95
12.12
17.31
136.8
7.94
5.19
9.7
56.49
19
22.65
13.9
6.77
25
6.85
61.65
6.13
80
5.1
5.45
6.9
53
7.85
86.55
85.31
25.5
7.7
23.03
18.55
9.49
12
22.06
24.55
31.45
17.85
12.54
11.48
29.34
25.07
13.49
7.6
5.09
7.43
11.7
26.06
7.1
8.4

37.48
9.8
12.47
18.12
139.98
8.76
5.33
9.925
58.31
19.99
23.15
14.5
7.4
24.25
7.325
63.99
6.665
81.74
5.2
5.75
7.05
5.43
8.14
88.31
88.15
23.53
6.675
25.29
19.4
9.689
12.35
22.59
25.6
30.3
17.2
13.25
11.25
30.025
25.59
12.64
7.9
5.86
7.94
12.25
27.78
7.4
8.75
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6.15
-1.51
2.89
4.68
2.32
10.33
2.70
2.32
3.22
5.21
2.21
4.32
9.31
-3.00
6.93
3.80
8.73
2.17
1.96
5.50
2.17
2.45
3.69
2.03
3.33
-7.73
-13.31
9.81
4.58
2.10
2.92
2.40
4.28
-3.66
-3.64
5.66
-2.00
2.33
2.07
-6.30
3.95
15.13
6.86
4.70
6.60
4.23
4.17



4/17/18
4/18/18
4/19/18
4/20/18
4/23/18
4/24/18
4/25/18
4/26/18
4/27/18
4/30/18
5/1/18
5/2/18
5/3/18
5/4/18
5/7/18
5/8/18
5/9/18
5/10/18
5/11/18
5/14/18
5/15/18
5/16/18
5/17/18
5/18/18
5/21/18
5/22/18
5/23/18
5/24/18
5/25/18
5/29/18
5/30/18
5/31/18
6/1/18
6/4/18
6/5/18
6/6/18
6/7/18
6/8/18
6/11/18
6/12/18
6/13/18
6/14/18
6/15/18
6/18/18
6/19/18
6/20/18
6/21/18

oas

renn

adus
esv
fosl

club
newa
fmsa
tsro

fosl

clns
mark

cat
omer
veri
abus

tsro
gush
vkix
cool
SCWX
kmph
tsro
gush
crk
vktx
mrtx

jnce
gush
abcd
amag
mrtx
avdl
reta
gush
xog
ftd
lgcy
mrtx
camp

gush

8.4
9.66
10.12
54.9
5.9
14.52
9.93
9.1
11.78
27.6
50.86
14.4
11.92
6.14
6.51
150.65
16.62
22.49
6.3
14.38
49.14
38.57
5.16
28.09
10.77
6.35
48.83
38.96
10.63
5.4
44.5
16.17
11.25
39.46
10.13
25.1
43.8
7.2
36.15
39.14
15.47
5.79
5.99
48.6
22.38
17.54
38.14

9.7
10.36
9.91
51.95
6.09
14.95
10.93
9.4
13.41
28.6
52.14
15.24
12.38
6.27
6.71
155.44
17.6
23.8
6.5
14.83
52.42
40.06
5.44
26.23
11
6.8
51.03
40.48
10.87
10.25
38.9
19.1
11.82
38.43
10.4
25.625
47.9
7.74
374
40.25
14.77
6.02
6.2
50.05
22.86
20.6
40.87
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15.48
7.25
-2.08
-5.37
3.22
2.96
10.07
3.30
13.84
3.62
2.52
5.83
3.86
2.12
3.07
3.18
5.90
5.82
3.17
3.13
6.67
3.86
5.43
-6.62
2.14
7.09
4.51
3.90
2.26
89.81
-12.58
18.12
5.07
-2.61
2.67
2.09
9.36
7.50
3.46
2.84
-4.52
3.97
3.51
2.98
2.14
17.45
7.16



6/22/18
6/25/18
6/26/18
6/27/18
6/28/18
6/29/18
7/2/18
7/3/18
7/5/18
7/6/18
7/9/18
7/10/18
7/11/18
7/12/18
7/13/18
7/16/18
7/17/18
7/18/18
7/19/18
7/20/18
7/23/18
7/24/18
7/25/18
7/26/18
7/27/18
7/30/18
7/31/18
8/1/18
8/2/18
8/3/18
8/6/18
8/7/18
8/8/18
8/9/18
8/10/18
8/13/18
8/14/18
8/15/18
8/16/18
8/17/18
8/20/18
8/21/18
8/22/18
8/23/18
8/24/18
8/27/18
8/28/18

htz
lgcy
neo
reta
adro

mrns
htz
zyme
send
asnd

mrns
hmhc
htz
fsic
drys
vygr
mrns
cerc
htz
crr
imgn
drys
mrns
cere
mhld
cdev
imgn
rei
hear
iin
gthx
cere
ntra
tbph
akca
iin
gthx
srci
newa
mtdr
iova
iin
akca
arq|
newa

19.69
6.55
13.6

35.83

7.3

16.75
7.55

15.74

15.44

25.86

71.86

18.16
8.01
8.55

14.16

7.7
5.05

19.35
7.95
8.04

14.16
9.59

9.9
5.17
7.4
8.2
8.65
17.87
9.1

12.07

32.35

61.05

52.78

8.4

23.98

28.09

36.11
66.5

56.36
9.19

27.84

31

14.35
66.3

34.11
5.81

10.73

20.5
6.82
13.95
36.55
7.55
17.36
7.91
16.63
15.77
26.81
69.73
18.63
8.66
7.55
14.6185
7.9
5.33
20.11
8.16
8.21
14.72
9.8
10.22
5.33
7.62
8.58
8.9
18.36
9.282
11.89
34.5
63.95
64.83
8.58
25.49
29.25
38
69.5
58.3
9.42
29.38
31.94
15.1
67.8
34.89
6.2931
11.35
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4.11
4.12
2.57
2.01
3.42
3.64
4.77
5.65
2.14
3.67
-2.96
2.59
8.11
-11.70
3.24
2.60
5.54
3.93
2.64
2.11
3.95
2.19
3.23
3.09
2.97
4.63
2.89
2.74
2.00
-1.49
6.65
4.75
22.83
2.14
6.30
4.13
5.23
4.51
3.44
2.50
5.53
3.03
5.23
2.26
2.29
8.31
5.78



8/29/18
8/30/18
8/31/18
9/4/18
9/5/18
9/6/18
9/7/18
9/10/18
9/11/18
9/12/18
9/13/18
9/14/18
9/17/18
9/18/18
9/19/18
9/20/18
9/21/18
9/24/18
9/25/18
9/26/18
9/27/18
9/28/18
10/1/18
10/2/18
10/3/18
10/4/18
10/5/18
10/8/18
10/9/18
10/10/18
10/11/18
10/12/18
10/15/18
10/16/18
10/17/18
10/18/18
10/19/18
10/22/18
10/23/18
10/24/18
10/25/18
10/26/18
10/29/18
10/30/18
10/31/18
11/1/18
11/2/18

mtdr
loop
iin
akca
arq|
newa
fnko
loop
hmhc
akca
dust
newa
amd
hzo
hmhc
mcf
casa
newa
cia
cytk
abeo
mrns
igc
imgn
cia
amswa
tsro
vktx
mrns
sfix
cia
amswa
tsro
vktx
shgi
virs
cj
cco
tsro
acad
jnug
kalv
sncr
sbgi
tsro
tvix
sfix

32.46
9.82
72.65
26.5
6.34
10.8
28.16
9.68
5.95
24.53
40.35
11.39
31.75
23.15
7.25
6.06
16.33
10.04
8.33
9.15
13.05
9.53

9.29
8.23
12.08
41.75
15.6
7.24
25.1
8.2
11.6
40.38
14.25
29.87
6.99
20.45
6.21
36.05
21.95
19.51
31.95
6.09
26.85
28.86
49.3
28.37

33.67
10.54
75.45
27.57
6.69
11.023
29.72
10.24
6.1
25.07
43.45
11.64
33.23
21.55
7.6
6.46
14.84
9.1
8.51
9.5
11.9
10
9.24
9.84
8.5
12.34
43.23
14.46
7.5
26.19
8.41
11.86
41.32
15.5
29.01
6.64
21.12
5.71
37.48
22.46
21.59
33.32
6.48
28.15
29.5
50.85
27.01
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3.73
7.33
3.85
4.04
5.52
2.06
5.54
5.79
2.52
2.20
7.68
2.19
4.66
-6.91
4.83
6.60
9.12
-9.36
2.16
3.83
-8.81
4.93
15.50
5.92
3.28
2.15
3.54
-7.31
3.59
4.34
2.56
2.24
2.33
8.77
-2.88
-5.01
3.28
-8.05
3.97
2.32
10.66
4.29
6.40
4.84
2.22
3.14
-4.79



11/5/18
11/6/18
11/7/18
11/8/18
11/9/18
11/12/18
11/13/18
11/14/18
11/15/18
11/16/18
11/19/18
11/20/18
11/21/18
11/23/18
11/26/18
11/27/18
11/28/18
11/30/18
12/3/18
12/4/18
12/5/18
12/6/18
12/7/18
12/10/18
12/11/18
12/12/18
12/13/18
12/14/18
12/17/18
12/18/18
12/19/18
12/20/18
12/21/18
12/24/18
12/26/18
12/27/18
12/28/18
12/31/18
1/2/19
1/3/19
1/4/19
1/7/19
1/8/19
1/9/19
1/10/19
1/11/19
1/14/19

kalv
arwr
amag
tsro
ntra
dwt
dova
egan
cray
once
hmhc
ntra
tsro
pti
jout
once
hmhc
ntra
cx
exel
alks

jout
ke
sum
once
alks
nbev
ugaz
krys
mdr
hiiq
nvta
once
htz
tdoc
mdr
ndsn
amsc
svra
htz
tdoc
syrs
wve
drip
ndsn
sage

19.92
14.4
17.7

31.46

14.56
8.82

16.55
7.76

24.75

41.11
8.84

15.22

42.56

5.5
71.37
41.91

9.5

17.53
5.07

20.98

36.43

11.06
62.6

16.47

13.47

41.08

32.37
5.65

85.04

23.61
6.74

26.59

10.47

36.51

13.42
47.1
6.44

118.22

11.02
7.52

13.56

48.75
6.56

43.92

11.45

123.72
123.92

18.82
14.97
18.67
32.19
18.08
9.73
16.99
8.01
25.46
42.45
9.03
15.63
43.92
5.83
73.46
43.37
9.78
18.51
5.175
21.58
37.31
10.24
63.88
16.94
12.49
42.12
34.07
6
89.89
24.84
7
27.89
10.18
38.18
14.61
48.36
6.94
116.95
11.75
7.69
14.29
52.25
6.74
45.73
11.79
125.07
128.81
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-5.52
3.96
5.48
2.32
24.18
10.32
2.66
3.22
2.87
3.26
2.15
2.69
3.20
6.00
2.93
3.48
2.95
5.59
2.07
2.86
2.42
-7.41
2.04
2.85
-7.28
2.53
5.25
6.19
5.70
5.21
3.86
4.89
-2.77
4.57
8.87
2.68
7.76
-1.07
6.62
2.26
5.38
7.18
2.74
4.12
2.97
1.09
3.95



1/15/19
1/16/19
1/17/19
1/18/19
1/22/19
1/23/19
1/24/19
1/25/19
1/28/19
1/29/19
1/30/19
1/31/19
2/1/19
2/4/19
2/5/19
2/6/19
2/7/19
2/8/19
2/11/19
2/12/19
2/13/19
2/14/19
2/15/19
2/19/19
2/20/19
2/21/19
2/22/19
2/25/19
2/26/19
2/27/19
2/28/19
3/1/19
3/4/19
3/5/19
3/6/19
3/7/19
3/8/19
3/11/19
3/12/19
3/13/19
3/14/19
3/15/19
3/18/19

tdoc
syrs
gne
tnc
Xpo
cvgi
plxs
syrs
vips
crto
wage
adtn
plxs
syrs
gpro
krys
toca
prta
xone
syrs
nbev
krys
yrcw
hay
xone
inug
uscr
jks
yrcw
hay
agys
amsc
uscr
jks
pcmi
sncr
cbay
lipc
wve
nvta
axsm
sncr
jks

57
6.32
9.52
57.29
63.58
7.33
52.84
5.93
7.47
24.74
30.89
14.65
56.39
6.23
5.12
23.3
10.98
12.04
9.98
6.43
6.25
22.31
7.26
77
11.2
12.5
40.41
21.18
8.32
79.07
20.94
14.95
41
19.32
32.7
7.88
13
6.99
47.9
22.97
10.12
6.17
19.31

59.63
6.67
10.55
58.95
61.57
7.2
54.46
6.15
7.63
25.24
31.73
14.31
57.61
6.6
53
24.37
10.89
12.42
10.59
6.82
6.62
23.45
7.74
80.03
11.49
12.895
41.98
21.8
7.62
81.18
20.74
14.62
41.25
19.72
30.98
8.1
13.54
7.18
46.46
23.68
10.89
6.62
19.94
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4.61
5.54
10.82
2.90
-3.16
-1.77
3.07
3.71
2.14
2.02
2.72
-2.32
2.16
5.94
3.52
4.59
-0.82
3.16
6.11
6.07
5.92
5.11
6.61
3.94
2.59
3.16
3.89
2.93
-8.41
2.67
-0.96
-2.21
0.61
2.07
-5.26
2.79
4.15
2.72
-3.01
3.09
7.61
7.29
3.26



